The Callero range provides the flexibility
to stretch and support learners,
wherever they are in the classroom.
Callero
 T
e
c
h

Product weight 24kg
Capacity frame 250kg
HOW TO ORDER
Example
CSET19442020 = Product code for Callero trolley
CSET03, colour of Frame (44) single column with
Flame Red Trays (09). To order a double column
of Flame Red Trays it would be 0909.
• choose your product code
• add the frame colour
CSET03
frame
colour
+ +
product
code
• add tray code
& number of
colunms
colour of Tray & number
of colunms (2 columns)
09
with Shelves
Product code CSET06
Dimensions  H1040x W1065 x D455mm
Product weight 29.4kg
Capacity frame 250kg
Flat Shelf Trolley
Product code CSET02
Dimensions  H1040x W1065 x D455mm
Product weight 31.4kg
Capacity frame 250kg
Tilted Shelf Trolley
44
If the trolley is fitted with feet, please be aware that the overall height,
width and depth will decrease by 55mm, 35mm and 15mm.
+ 09
Art Trolley
20 Drying Racks
gratnells.comCALLERO PRIMARY ART TROLLEYS | technical information
CALLERO PRIMARY TROLLEYS
A3 Paper Trolley
6 A3 Paper Trays
Product code CSET50
Dimensions  H965 x W540 x D525mm
Product weight 27.8kg
Capacity frame/tray 250kg/5kg
Product code CSET51
Dimensions  H965 x W610 x D525mm
Product weight 30.7kg
Capacity frame/tray 250kg/5kg
Art Trolley
10 Trays
Only choose tray colours where
sets with trays are applicable
FRAME colours Art TrollEY Tray colours
Grass
Green
Royal
Blue
Silver Flame
Red
Cyan
Blue
Sunshine
Yellow
26 44 06 09 1002
Art Trolley
20 Drying Racks
Product code CSET52
Dimensions  H965 x W610 x D525mm